12:00

13:00

13:00

13:20

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

Registration & networking

Welcome

Welcome

e Naffie Israni

The Future of Education

» Keith Chicquen « Aline Gomez-Acebo
* Kelly Davis * Arjun Nair

* Craig Johnson * Abigail Michaels

Al through the lens of the next
generation

e Kaia Tham * Lily Rose Khemdoudi
* Miguel Bavier e Laurence Tham
* Mia Newell

Transforming Tomorrow: The
Intersection of Tech and Progress

e Andrés Ortola

From Regulators to Orchestrator.
Portugal’s role in the Global Al race

e Catarina Nunes

The Future of Business
e Rob Barker e Emma Thornton
e Richard Harris ¢ Raul Galamba

e Jason Forbes



15:30

16:15

16:45

17:15

17:45

18:15

18:45

19:00

Break

The Future of Work

e Ferdinand Lucke e Pierre Khemdoudi
* Milan Amzic * Aaron Margolis

e lan Truitner

The Future of Health

 Dr Silja Litvin * Aline Gomez-Acebo
* Sofi Teleky * Dr Carolina Costa

* Dr Joana Costa

Al & The Future: Catalyst or
Catastrophe

* Tommy Taylor * Limor Schweitzer

e Richard Harris

The Future of Finance

» Kate Jillings * lvan Zhang
» Kellogg Fairbank e Sashi Valtz
* Rupert Barksfield

The Future of Investment

e Dawn Perdew e Antonio Dias Martins

* Kelly Perdew * Yuri Rabinovich

iFuture Summit Closing Session

Network afterparty



